IMPORTANT CONTACTS

Your Local Contacts

Monroe County Units

Pocono District

Ed Schaefer
(610) 465-8571
Edward.schaefer@scouting.org

Northampton County Units

Forks of the Delaware & South Mountain & North
Valley Districts

Mike LaPolla

(610) 465-8560
Michael.lapolla@scouting.org
Arby Beisel

(610) 465-8558

Lehigh County Units

North Valley & Trexler Districts & South Mountain
Diane Lariar
(610) 465-8563
diane.lariar@scouting.org
Mike Borgman
(610) 465-8575

Luzerne/Carbon County Units
Anthracite and North Valley
Paul Oswald

(610) 465-8576
paul.oswald@scouting.org

Warren County NJ Units
Forks of the Delaware

Tim Hands
(610) 465-8564
Timothy.hands@scouting.org

Your Council Contacts

Popcorn Staff Adviser

Minsi Trails Council

Paul Oswald
(610) 465-8576
paul.oswald@scouting.org

Popcorn Asst. Staff Adviser

Minsi Trails Council
Teresa Smith
(610) 465-8574
Teresa.smith@scouting.org

Council Marketing
Minsi Trails Council

Alista Blose
(610) 465-8565
Alista.blose@scouting.org

Our Partner Contacts

Camp Masters Popcorn
Technical Support with Online System & APP

Melissa Carpenter
(812) 347-2441
Melissa@ramseypopcorn.com

Keller Marketing

Product Prize Program

Brad Siefke
(888) 351-8000
Brad Siefke@qgcc-usa.com
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